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스트로크 300mm 기준
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APPLICATION MODEL: KBTC-30F

DWG.NO KBTC-30F-1000
APPLICATIONMODEL:KBTC-30F

BALLKE TRAVERS UNIT
(MAGNETIC CLUTCH TYPE)

Max. DRIVING FORCE

TECHNICAL DATA

Max. ROTATION
Max. PITCH

kg/f
RPM
mm

22
1000
0~24

Max. STROKE mm1200

437183
55128

55
3718

67564 76
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4 - 14 DRILL

4 - M6 TAP DP12

STROKE 300mm
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